GZC6201 Current Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Current Series
 1
GZC6201A
Current Sensor
Ana log  Output
Datasheet
Version: V1.5

current
range
( A )
Sensitivity
(m V/A )
Quantity
per box
( pcs )
GZC6201AC
1PC010K001B02
Analog
voltage 5
± 10 ± 25 80
600
GZC6201AC
1PC020K001B02 ± 20 ± 50 40
GZC6201AC
1PC032K001B02 ± 32 ± 80 25
GZC6201AC
1PC050K001B02 ± 50 ± 125 16
GZC6201AC
1PC080K001B02 ± 80 ± 200 1 0
GZC6201AC
1PC120K001B02 ± 120 ± 300 6.67